Promoter Group

Financial Year

2017-18

Annual

Disclosure

Regulation 30

6.  Promoter &

Promoter Group

Financial Year

2018-19

Annual

Disclosure

Regulation 30

7.  Promoter &

Promoter Group

Financial Year

2019-20

Annual

Disclosure

Regulation 30

8.  Promoter &

Promoter Group

Financial Year

2019-20

Annual

Declaration

Regulation 31(4) read

with Regulation 31(5)

The applicable disclosures filed during the last three years prior to the date of transaction

are annexed herewith as ‘Annexure A’.

10.  Declaration by the acquirer that all the

conditions specified under regulation 10(1)(a)

with respect to exemptions has been duly

complied with.

The Acquirers do hereby declare that all the conditions as specified in Regulation 10(1)(a) of

the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover)

Regulations, 2011 has been duly complied.

11.  Shareholding details Before the

proposed

transaction

After the

proposed

transaction

No. of shares /voting

Rights

% w.r.t total

Share capital

of TC

No. of shares /voting

Rights

% w.r.t total

Share capital of

TC

 Acquirers

 Ashok Sarin 70,830,131 24.00 94,991,465 32.19

Anil Sarin 70,847,290 24.01 93,801,126 31.79

 PACs

 Arvinda Gandhi 3,000 0.00 3,000 0.00

Chanda Sachdev 2,518,500 0.85 2,518,500 0.85

Dhruv Bhasin 140,615 0.05 140,615 0.05

Nutan Nakra 77,000 0.03 77,000 0.03

Pankaj Nakra 86,391 0.03 86,391 0.03

Raghunath Rai Gandhi 3,500 0.00 3,500 0.00

 TOTAL 144,506,427 48.97 191,621,597 64.94

 Sellers

Roma Sarin 12,942,520 4.39 0 0.00

Sharda Sarin 19,268,039 6.53 0 0.00

Amit Sarin 5,825,389 1.97 0 0.00

Aman Sarin 3,836,825 1.30 0 0.00

Ashim Sarin 183,710 0.06 0 0.00

Amar Sarin 1,955,407 0.66 0 0.00

Saloni Sarin 177,000 0.06 0 0.00

Sunaini Sarin 180,500 0.06 0 0.00

Ashok Sarin HUF 915,260 0.31 0 0.00

Anil Sarin HUF 915,260 0.31 0 0.00

Raj Kumari HUF 915,260 0.31 0 0.00

 TOTAL 47,115,170 15.97 0 0.00

   For and on behalf of   For and on behalf of

   Acquirers along with PACs   Acquirers along with PACs

   Ashok Sarin   Anil Sarin

   Promoter of Anant Raj Limited   Promoter of Anant Raj Limited

   Date: September 28, 2020

   Place: New Delhi

CC:
To,
The Compliance Officer
Anant Raj Limited
Plot No. CP-1, Sector-B, IMT Manesar,
Gurugram, Haryana - 122051

(Anil Sarin)
Promoter/ Managing Director of Anant Raj Limited

(Ashok Sarin)
Promoter/Director of Anant Ra·

Kindly take the above information on your records.

In reference to the same, we are hereby submitting the disclosure required under Regulation 29(2) of
SEBI (SAST) Regulations.

With reference to the above captioned subject. please note that, we, Sharda Sarin, Amar Sarin, Anil
Sarin, Ashok Sarin (hereinafter collectively referred to as 'Acquirers') along with Ashok Sarin HUF, Anil